
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Perla Solis [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =ac01905dc0234d4 78aa4d06edcceb4dc-perl a] 
3/18/2020 4:43:52 PM 
Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Loren Montgomery 

[loren@mcadvise.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=fbbbee7cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-lisa]; Dennis Kanuk 
[dennis@mcadvise.com]; Gerard Mccallum [GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com 
Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 

IBEC: Transportation/Prep for Meeting with Caltrans 

Start: 3/19/2020 4:00:00 PM 
End: 3/19/2020 5:00:00 PM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 
Attendees: 
Optional 
Attendees: 

Netai Basu; Tom Gaul; Loren Montgomery; Lisa Trifiletti; Dennis Kanuk; Gerard McCall um; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com 
Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) 

Please note that the Hawthorne meeting for today at 3:30pm has been cancelled and will get rescheduled to later this 
week. I'll send out an updated meeting invitation once a time is confirmed. 


